
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SILVERS FURY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Braddon 566851 2/12403P 2P 3P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 2 ENOUGH POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 1/01654P 2P 1P 2P 3PD07/01/2022

 3 TWO QUEENS Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01598P 2P 5P 3P 3PB28/10/2021

 4 ARROW FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01566P 3P 3P 6P 3PD16/01/2021

 5 FELONY GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01536P 3P 3P 3P 7PB05/06/2021

 6 NANGAR GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Barnes 564239 1/01514P 1P 3P 6P 2PB20/10/2021

 7 FELONIES TWO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01453P 4P 1P 2P 4PD05/06/2021

 8 MY OH MY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Mchattan 566521 1/01224P 4P 1P 2P 5PB28/12/2021

 9 LADY MERLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Britt 563011 2/11145P 5P 3P 4P 6PB18/06/2021

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01056P 3P 6P 6P 5PD04/04/2020

 11 DOUGIE CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Steel 539597 2/11027P 6P 4P 3P 7PD30/11/2019

 12 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Parker 560890 1/0814P 4P 7P 6P 7PB06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY RUSTY HALO Last start winner TEM, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Smith 567030 1/01511PB15/12/2021

 2 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Duncan 542876 2/12403P 1P 2P 3P 2PB20/02/2020

 3 HANK THE TANK 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01113P 6P 4P 5P 6PD03/12/2020

 4 FLYING NOODLES Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kirby 549497 1/01565P 4P 4P 2P 2PB04/06/2020

 5 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11056P 3P 6P 6P 5PD04/04/2020

 6 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 560890 1/0814P 4P 7P 6P 7PB06/07/2021

 7 ROCK IT RETA Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R4, P M/1M. Duncan 564249 0/02112P 2PB24/10/2021

 8 DEVIL'S DARE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R3, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01732P 4P 4P 2P 3PD03/12/2020

 9 WHO KNOWS GUS Last start placegetter APK, 17/08/2023, R2, CTA M/1V. Roz 566574 0/01443P 3P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 10 FLICK ME SOME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P NG 516 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DUSTY BOURBSKI Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Davidson 546235 14/122013P 5P 6P 3P 8PD25/05/2020

 2 NANGAR ROCKET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2D. Barnes 550332 16/33961P 2P 2P 1P 1PD02/10/2020

 3 BELLA UNA Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Smith 565055 6/52681P 7C 2P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 4 SPRING ELEGANCE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Board 544667 9/62423P 3C 1P 3P 5PB01/04/2020

 5 MISS MCGRAW Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1R. Smith 561638 6/51604P 6C 4P 1P 6CB14/07/2021

 6 AGLAND LUAI Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547907 13/102452P 4C 5P 1P 4PD01/07/2020

 7 TOTAL GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 5/2L. Winter 557108 3/22554P 1P 3P 1P 1PB01/04/2021

 8 STEEL LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Windiate 561495 6/12315P 1P 1P 3P 4PB23/04/2021

 9 SENDER Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Pringle 551297 3/22162P 4C 2P 3P 6CD17/11/2020

 10 MOONSHINE MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21205P 3P 5P 8P 6PD12/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 27/263722P 2P 1P 2P 2PB09/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL 1 Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550997 10/92251P 1P 2P 5P 5PB05/11/2020

 2 DARIUS EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 561236 6/52673P 3P 2P 6P 2PD13/07/2021

 3 KARINYA GOZO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Portelli 549415 13/122134P 4P 4P 5P 1PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GYPSY RICO Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 558258 6/52013P 2P 1P 7P 5PB18/03/2021

 2 STEEL BOOTS Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Windiate 561489 6/52075P 4P 4P 1P (FEL)PB23/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET TREASURE Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Braddon 566855 2/12131P 2P 2P 3P 6PD18/10/2021

 2 RUBY LION Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Tuntler 556490 1/01471P 2P 3PB16/03/2021

 3 VANANDO Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Duncan 564252 1/01401P 3PB24/10/2021

 4 SAN REMO FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Braddon 566848 2/12202P 1P 1PB18/10/2021

 5 ASTON HANDLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31712P 5P 3P 7P 2PD22/03/2021

 6 HILLSIDE TERRACE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/31205P 2P 8P 4P 5PB24/10/2019

 7 LOGARITHM Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/32225P 1P 3P 3P 1PD11/07/2021

 8 FELONY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01536P 3P 3P 3P 7PB05/06/2021

 9 FELONIES TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01453P 4P 1P 2P 4PD05/06/2021

 10 FIRE UP JAZZ Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R7, P 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 4/31417P 7P 2P (FEL)P 4PB27/02/2021

 11 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31176P 3P 4P 7P 4PD23/10/2020

 12 GLORIOUS ZEAL Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Ashman 557441 2/11178P 1P 6P 4P 7PB21/01/2021

 13 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Provest 530493 5/21047P 5M 8M 2Y 7PD13/02/2019

 14 EMBARKING 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51028P 6P 7P 3P 4PD16/01/2020

 15 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21027P 3P 5P 7P 7PB24/12/2019

 16 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/3E. Hughes 555329 4/1998P 7P 6P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 17 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3996P 5P 6P 4P 4PB19/10/2020

 18 FUSION LATRELL Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/2968P 7P 6P 7P 2PD07/04/2021

 19 SAUDADE Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0907P 3P 7P 6P 8PB25/11/2020

 20 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R12, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1894M 6P 4P 6P 6MD02/06/2018

 21 CORRECTLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Parker 547657 6/2875P 4P 6P 4P 7PD22/04/2020

 22 LOOSE DEAL Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Jones 557262 1/0817P 4P 6P 4P 7PD06/04/2021

 23 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/5816P 7P 6P 4P 7PB22/12/2019

 24 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R5, P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1817P 5P 5P 6P 5PB11/11/2018

 25 BIG GIRL TARO Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/072(BDN)P 5P 8P 7P 4PB07/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CAHYA Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0667P 8P 5P 7P 6PB10/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAHOME BOY 2 First start M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/00D20/10/2021

 2 WENDY ELLEN First start M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/00B08/01/2022

 3 FERRERO FLYER 1 First start M/1P. Braddon 567823 0/00D19/01/2022

 4 FERRERO MAGIC Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Braddon 567820 0/0584PB19/01/2022

 5 UNKNOWN LIMITS 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/0258PB28/12/2021

 6 LET IT ROCK 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Provest 566794 0/0258PD04/01/2022

 7 BOY GEORGE CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Steel 547893 0/0844P 4P 6P 4P 2PD14/07/2020

 8 HUNTING JADE Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/0576P 4P 4PB20/11/2021

 9 FLICK ME SOME 3 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 10 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0488P 6P 4P 8P 5PD12/12/2020

 11 JACOBITE RIVER Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Kerr 564155 0/0468P 6P 8P 6P 4PB25/10/2021

 12 AIN'T NO SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 29/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 560877 0/0356P 8PB11/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPRING HONOUR Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R3, C 1/2G. Board 550434 14/71997C 1P 1P 6P 3PD17/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550997 10/92251P 1P 2P 5P 5PB05/11/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/1P. Britt 545352 15/143033P 3P 6P 1P 1PD01/02/2020

 3 DARIUS EXPRESS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 561236 6/52673P 3P 2P 6P 2PD13/07/2021

 4 KARINYA GOZO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Portelli 549415 13/122134P 4P 4P 5P 1PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ED HOCKEN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 22/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Winter 554215 9/71656P 6P 5P 1P 5PD29/01/2021

 2 FUSION ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 548764 7/61326P 1P 4P 8P 4PB15/08/2020

 3 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R12, M 4/1/1A. Provest 520497 23/5997M 6P 7P 5M 7PD16/03/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HYBRID EVE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Pickering 565054 4/12492P 1P 1P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 2 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Braddon 566850 3/22312P 2P 4P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 3 LODESTONE Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Kirby 556686 4/31863P 3P 1P 4P 7PD15/03/2021

 4 KARINYA MICK Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31567P 2P 6P 4P 2PD06/09/2020

 5 COCO CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/3171(FEL)P 3P 5P 2P 3PD30/11/2019

 6 GEORGE TARO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Foley 554506 5/31655P 5P 1P 2P 5PD01/02/2021

 7 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. O'Malley 551259 5/11505P 6P 4P 1P 2YD21/10/2020

 8 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/2J. O'Malley 551254 5/21356P 5P 1P 5P 4PB21/10/2020

 9 EMBARKING 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51028P 6P 7P 3P 4PD16/01/2020

 10 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 538747 4/3996P 6P 4P 5P 4PB24/10/2019

 11 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3996P 5P 6P 4P 4PB19/10/2020

 12 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R12, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1894M 6P 4P 6P 6MD02/06/2018

 13 CORRECTLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Parker 547657 6/2875P 4P 6P 4P 7PD22/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAHOME BOY 1 First start M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/00D20/10/2021

 2 FERRERO FLYER 2 First start M/1P. Braddon 567823 0/00D19/01/2022

 3 LOW BEAM First start M/1M. Duncan 564251 0/00B24/10/2021

 4 UNKNOWN LIMITS 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mchattan 566522 0/0258PB28/12/2021

 5 LET IT ROCK 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Provest 566794 0/0258PD04/01/2022

 6 FLICK ME SOME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 549198 7/51896P 2P 6P 4P 1PB07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HEIDI MCGRAW Last start placegetter RIC, 01/09/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Barnes 564236 4/22193P 1P 3P 1P 6PB20/10/2021

 2 LUMEAH POPPY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21982P 4P 1P 5P 2PB24/11/2020

 3 HYBRID EVE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Pickering 565054 4/22492P 1P 1P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 4 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 5/21684P 5P 3P 1P 4PB21/04/2021

 5 ED HOCKEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Winter 554215 9/11656P 6P 5P 1P 5PD29/01/2021

 6 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/4J. O'Malley 551259 5/01505P 6P 4P 1P 2YD21/10/2020

 7 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/3J. O'Malley 551254 5/11356P 5P 1P 5P 4PB21/10/2020

 8 IRINKA XANTHE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Woodhead 546138 6/41116P 5P 5P 7P 2PB09/05/2020

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 September 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LUMEAH POPPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 3/01982P 4P 1P 5P 2PB24/11/2020

 2 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 7/01896P 2P 6P 4P 1PB07/08/2020

 3 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Kerr 557964 5/11684P 5P 3P 1P 4PB21/04/2021

 4 HANK THE TANK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01113P 6P 4P 5P 6PD03/12/2020

 5 IRINKA XANTHE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/08/2023, R5, P 5/3K. Woodhead 546138 6/11116P 5P 5P 7P 2PB09/05/2020

 6 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Winter 530446 5/1907P 5P 7P 5P 6PB26/02/2019
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